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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 RASHIN RAMESH Rameshan C (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Pazhassi, Pazhassi, 

Uruvachal, 670702, Iritty

  

2 27/01/2026 NIVEDITHA T PAVITHRAN A V 
(FTHR)

8/215, KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

3 27/01/2026 ALAKANANDA V K VINODKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

11/134, KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

4 27/01/2026 ARYASREE K V RAJESH K V (FTHR) 8/224, KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

5 27/01/2026 ANUNANDHA C C UPENDRAN P (FTHR) 20/318 A Akshay Nivas, 
Kovoor, Koodali, 

Pattannur P O, 670595, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 MURSHID C H MUHAMMADALI M 
V (FTHR)

AL AMEEN, 
THATTIYODE, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

7 27/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI M V UMMUKULSU V 
(WIFE)

AL AMEEN 
NELLIKKANDI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
KOODALI, 670592, 

THALASSERY

  

8 27/01/2026 SHAFIN ANEEFA T K T P ANEEFA (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

9 27/01/2026 NAZAR 
AKKARAMMAL 

AHAMAD 
VATTAKOYIL (FTHR)

4/341, MACHERI 
HOUSE, THUMBOL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

10 27/01/2026 UTHAMAN K M KUMARAN (FTHR) THEJUS, 
KADANGODE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

11 27/01/2026 ARUNIMA P BABU P K (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, EDUMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

12 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKER P FATHIMA M (WIFE) FATHIMAS, 
PERINCHERY, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

13 27/01/2026 Sheeba B Rajan TO (FTHR) Thattante Valappil, 
chalode, Keezhalloor, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalassari
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

14 27/01/2026 SHARANNYA V N RAVEENDRAN V N 
(FTHR)

05/62 SARANG, 
ARANGATTERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR

  

15 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
V 

ABDUL RASAK K P 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
PADUPARA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

16 27/01/2026 BABY ASHNA P V Vinod P V (FTHR) NILA, South Ambilad, 
Mangattidam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

17 27/01/2026 PARTHIV RAJ RAJEESH K P (FTHR) PADMA NIVAS, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERI

  

18 27/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN K KRISHNAKURUP 
(FTHR)

PAREMMAL, 
VAYANNUR, 
VEKKALAM, 

VAYANNUR, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

19 27/01/2026 NANDANA ANIL ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) PARVATHEEYAM, 
VALAYAL, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

20 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
M 

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

443 RASHEEDA 
MANZIL, NEAR 

COURT, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

21 27/01/2026 Noorfathima N P Saleem K (FTHR) 14/114, Sakeenas, 
Ambilad, Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Mattannur

  

22 27/01/2026 PRABHA K SATHYASAIRAM V 
(HSBN)

KUMMAKKAROTH 
HOUSE, EDAYAR, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

23 27/01/2026 RAHANAS K MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA ARATHIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

24 27/01/2026 ASWIN SURESH SURESH C (FTHR) THEKKUMBADAN 
HOUSE, KOMMERI, 

KOLAYAD, 
NIDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

25 27/01/2026 RAJEESH 
CHAMBADAN 

GOVINDAN C (FTHR) KOROTH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

26 27/01/2026 SHAHANA K H HANEEFA K H (FTHR) THARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NELLIYATTERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

27 27/01/2026 KUNHIMAMMU V K MANIKKOTH 
RAMLA (WIFE)

EDAKKADANKANDI, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

28 27/01/2026 CHINJU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) KIZHUCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

29 27/01/2026 SIBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH M A (FTHR) MANTHARA HOUSE, 
ATHOOR, 

VEKKALAM, 
NEDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

30 27/01/2026 ADYA RENEESH RENEESH T (FTHR) THANAL, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

MATTANNUR

  

31 27/01/2026 SATHYASAIRAM V PRABHA K (WIFE) KUMMAKKAROTH 
HOUSE, EDAYAR, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

32 27/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR 
VALIYANDI 

MOOSA (FTHR) NADUKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PANAMBATTA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

THOLAMBRA P O, 
670673, MATTANNUR

  

33 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN K

FAISAL K (FTHR) 02/224 KALLIKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

34 27/01/2026 MIRSHAD PM UMMALEEMA 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NIDIYANJIRAM, 
Kolari, NADUVANAD, 

670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

35 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER C H 

SUBAIDA C H (MTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

36 27/01/2026 SHOBA DAMODARAN DAMODHARAN A 
(HSBN)

369/9ANANDA 
BHAVAN, 

POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

37 27/01/2026 Sindhu B RajanTO (FTHR) thattante valappil, 
Chalode, Keezhalloor, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalassari

  

38 27/01/2026 Pravija N C Sajith M (HSBN) Mekkunnel House, 
Aryamkode, Padiyoor, 
Padiyoor, 670703, Iritty

  

39 27/01/2026 Muhammed Vasil M K Abdul Rahoof P K 
(FTHR)

30/242 Noor Mahal, 
Mattannur, Pazhassi, 

Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

40 27/01/2026 DIYA RENEESH RENEESH T (FTHR) THANAL, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA P O, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

41 27/01/2026 RAHEEMA P JALEEL (HSBN) JALIAS, 
THRIKKADARIPOYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

42 27/01/2026 YADHUNAND T RAMESAN V (FTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

43 27/01/2026 Safeedha P ABDULLA (FTHR) vadakkayil house, 
vannathimoola, 

manantheri, manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

44 27/01/2026 Mubassira Mariyadan Maryadan Nabeesa 
(MTHR)

Ansar Manzil, 
Panambatta, Tholambra, 

Tholambra, 670673, 
Mattannur

  

45 27/01/2026 ANEEFA CHALIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

SAREENA K P (WIFE) 496 A BAITHUL 
NIHMA, MOONAM 

PEEDIKA, PAZHASSI, 
KAYANI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

46 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAN 
E 

SAINABA E (MTHR) VALLIL HOUSE, 
VELLILODE, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

47 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K K

MUHAMMED 
HUSAIN P M (FTHR)

PANNYANTE 
VALAPPU, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

48 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Nafila N K Abdul Nisar V (FTHR) Nafilas, Nalankeri, 
Kolari/Mattannur, 

PORORA, 670702, Iritty

  

49 27/01/2026 ABHINAND M P V PRASEETHA 
(MTHR)

221/APPUS NIVAS, 
THRIKKADARIPOYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

50 27/01/2026 YEDHUCHANDANA 
R 

SHEEJA M (MTHR) MURALIKA, 
KODOLIPRAM, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 RUFAIDA K KELOTH KUNHAMI 
(MTHR)

352, KELOTH HOUSE, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

KAITHERI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

52 27/01/2026 RAJANI Chunda Karikkan 
(MTHR)

Chadacikundam Colony, 
Chadachikundam, 
Chadachikundam, 

Kalluvayal, 670703, 
Iritty

  

53 27/01/2026 Farzana M P Ummer Aboobakar M 
(FTHR)

K K House, 
PEDAYANGODE 
KUNHIPALLY, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

54 27/01/2026 DEVIKA LATHEESH CHAKKADATH 
LATHEESH (FTHR)

010/361/
A,VIJAYADWANI, 

TOWER STOP, 
CHALODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

55 27/01/2026 Shahan K Nasar Kanhirandi 
(FTHR)

Peedikayil Parambath, 
Aringottuvayal, 

Tholambra, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

56 27/01/2026 SUHARA 
MALAPPOTHIYAN 

MALAPPOTHIYANMARIYAKUTI 
(MTHR)

ARAFA, 
EDAPPAZHASSI, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

57 27/01/2026 RAMSHAD 
KATAKKOT 

YOUSEFF B K (FTHR) Poyyayil House, 
Thenkad, manantheri, 
manantheri, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

58 27/01/2026 NOUFINA P M Samshad Sainulabdeen 
(HSBN)

Subahi, Poovam, 
Poovam, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 PRARTHANA K RAGHAVAN E (FTHR) PRARTHANA NIVAS, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

60 27/01/2026 SHABNA B AHMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, NEERVELI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NEERVELI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

61 27/01/2026 BYJU K PADMANABHAN K 
(FTHR)

KARNIKARAM, 
PANICHIPPARA, 

NELLUNNI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

62 27/01/2026 Thejas K rajesh k (FTHR) 205, thattiyode, koodali, 
koodali, 670592, 

thalassery

  

63 27/01/2026 ADHIRAJ P RAGHU P (FTHR) 5/117  PUTHUSSERY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

64 27/01/2026 NOUSHAD C K P ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

7/109 , NOUSHAD 
MANZIL, KOTHERI , 

PO MATTANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, PO 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

65 27/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA E MANOJ KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

265, PRIYA NIVAS, 
KATTYAD, 
KOLOYAD, 

NIDUMPOYIL P O, 
670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

66 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K P 

MUHAMMAD ALI M 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKARA 
HOUSE, KUZHIKKAL, 

MATTANNUR, 
KAYANI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

67 27/01/2026 ARFANA M U MUHAMMAD 
RAYEES M  (HSBN)

Kuttikkattil House, 
Thenkad, manantheri, 
manantheri, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

68 27/01/2026 SHAGESH T KRISHNAN (FTHR) 13/173 
KUNHIPURAYIL, 

KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

69 27/01/2026 BEENA P K RAJEEVAN (HSBN) PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

70 27/01/2026 P K RASAK P K MARIYOOMMA 
(MTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
KARETTA, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

71 27/01/2026 VISHNU K BABURAJ K (FTHR) 0, 
KARAKKUNNUMMEL 

HOUSE, 
MARUTHAYI, 

PORORA P O, 670702, 
IRITTY TALUK

  

72 27/01/2026 NIHAL A P SUHARA (MTHR) NIHAL MAHAL, 
KURUMBOLI, 

MALUR, 670702, 
670702, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 ANUPRIYA P V SUNITHA P V (MTHR) RAYARAMKANDY, 
NHALIL, PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

74 27/01/2026 SAYANA K M Rajesh K (HSBN) 6/320, Kozhukunnon, 
Chadachikundam, 

Kalluvayal, 670703, 
Iritty

  

75 27/01/2026 FARSANA R K ABDULLA M (FTHR) CHIRIKANDOTH 
HOUSE, ALAYAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

76 27/01/2026 ADARSH K P K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

ABHINIVAS, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

77 27/01/2026 MINI P V PRAKASAN A V 
(HSBN)

ANANDA VIHAR, 
CHENNAKANDAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KANHILERI, 670702, 

THALASSERI

  

78 27/01/2026 VINAYAN P KUNHIRAMAN 
CHANDROTH (FTHR)

NAADAM, 
THATTIYODE, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

79 27/01/2026 Sanitha P Prasad K (HSBN) Kodanatt, Pulikkad, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

80 27/01/2026 SANDRA PRAMOD PRAMOD K M (FTHR) 8/21 NEELAMBARI, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBARAM, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

81 27/01/2026 Mohamed Afsar A T P Abdul Azeez 
(FTHR)

Kismath, 
Thazhepazhassi, 

Mattannur, Mattannur, 
670702, Iritty

  

82 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL R K 

ABDU SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

83 27/01/2026 RAMNASA K C FASAL PARAPPIL 
(HSBN)

KULAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

84 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN N K 

SEMEER N K (FTHR) C H HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANTHODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, P O 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

85 27/01/2026 THAHIRA K P ALI C P (FTHR) 270,HASEENA 
MANZIL, NELLUNNI, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, KANNUR

  

86 27/01/2026 JALEEL ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

JALIAS, 
THRIKKADARIPOYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

87 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
B K

SAJIDA B K (MTHR) Fathimas, Thenkad, 
manantheri, manantheri, 

670643, Thalassery

  

88 27/01/2026 SHAHIDA T P NOUSHAD P (HSBN) PUTHUKKULATH 
BOOTH NO. 61, 
PERINCHERI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
P 

SHIHAB M K (FTHR) 360/BAITHU RAHMA, 
BAVOTTUPARA, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 

670702, MATTANUR

  

90 27/01/2026 THOMAS K P PHILIP K M (FTHR) KANICHIKUZHIYIL, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

PADIYOOR, 
KALLUVAYAL, 
670703, IRITTY

  

91 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ejaz K Muhammedali P (FTHR) Baithu Rahma, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

92 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA K MUHAMMED KUNHI 
K T (HSBN)

JUMANA MANZIL, 
JUMA MASJID ROAD, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

93 27/01/2026 K V JABIR HAMZA HAJI (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KUMMANAM, 
ELAMPARA, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

94 27/01/2026 AFRAH ASRAF P P SHAMSEENA P P 
(MTHR)

AFRAS, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 

KANDAMKKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

95 27/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI 
NEETHAL 

PATHUKKALAN

ABDULLA (FTHR) V M HOUSE, 
THUMBOL, 
PATTANUR 

VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 
670593, THALASSERY 

TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

96 27/01/2026 ANILA THOMAS BHAVINESH K M 
(HSBN)

5/290 BOOTH NO 128 
BHAVINA NIVAS, 

KANNIRITTY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

97 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ijas N K Abdul Nisar V (FTHR) Nafilas, Nalankery, 
Kolari/Mattannur, 

Porora, 670702, Iritty

  

98 27/01/2026 ANUPRIYA K V PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K V (FTHR)

11/SWASTHIK, 
IRIKKOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKOOR, 670593, 
KANNUR

  

99 27/01/2026 VINEESHA K M SUBHASH P V (HSBN) KARAKKAD 
PUTHIYA PURA, 

KOVOOR, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

100 27/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR P RADHAMANI P 
(MTHR)

KANDOTH HOUSE, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

101 27/01/2026 Naseeba P K Siraj C (FTHR) SHAKIRA MANZIL, 
vannathimoola, 

manantheri, manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

102 27/01/2026 ASHIND K 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P (FTHR)

12/168A, 
KAUSTHUBHAM, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

103 27/01/2026 VYSHNAV K VINODAN K (FTHR) CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

104 27/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED K 
V 

ABDU 
RAHMANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

9/268 
PALLIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KAITHERI, 

LEVENTH MILE, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

105 27/01/2026 DANIYA T C NASAR C (FTHR) 005/153, DANIYYA 
MANZIL, KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

106 27/01/2026 ANEESH P M MICHAEL P M (FTHR) POOVATHINKAL, 
VARAPEEDIKA, 

VEKKALAM, 
NEDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

107 27/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
A 

K DIVYA (WIFE) GOVINDAM, 
MUDAPPATHUR, 

KANNAVAM, 
MALLANNUR, 
670701, IRITTY

  

108 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZENHA 
P P 

SAMSEER M P (FTHR) KOTTAL HOUSE, 
MOONAMPEEDIKA, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

109 27/01/2026 K S SANGEETHA AKHIL P (HSBN) 199, KANIYATTAYIL 
HOUSE THERUR 

PALAYODE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

110 27/01/2026 RIFAHATH MUHAMMED K C 
(FTHR)

2/456 BAITHUL 
RIFAS, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

111 27/01/2026 HARINANDHAN K BIJU K (FTHR) HARINANDANAM, 
AKG NAGAR, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

112 27/01/2026 Yoonus C Aboobacker C (FTHR) PALLIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
Keezhallur, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

113 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHALA T P 

SHOUKKATHALI T P 
(FTHR)

354,A PUTHIYAPURA 
HOUSE, THERUR 

PALAYODE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, KANNUR

  

114 27/01/2026 Thamana P Ebrahim K (FTHR) Irfana Manzil, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

115 27/01/2026 SAYANDH PALERI MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SANTHA NILAYAM, 
ILLAM MUKK, 
MARUTHAYI, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

116 27/01/2026 Mubasira R Shameer T K (HSBN) Parakkandi House, 
Nalankeri, Kolari/

Mattannur, Porora, 
670702, Iritty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN P K MOOSA V (FTHR) 03/399 PUTHALATH, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

118 27/01/2026 RAHIYANATH K K ASARAF KUNDAN 
KULAVAN (HSBN)

RAHIYA NIVAS, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

119 27/01/2026 Fathimath Rifah Abdul 
Salam

Abdul Salam Kooloth 
Puthalath (FTHR)

03/420-C,K P HOUSE, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

120 27/01/2026 SREERAG C RAVI C (FTHR) AMAL NIVAS, 
PAYYAPARAMBU, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

121 27/01/2026 SHANA 
SIRAJUDHEEN K T 

RAFNAS KABEER 
KALATHIL (HSBN)

10/439 SHAMEER 
MANZIL, KAITHERI 

11 TH MILE, 
KANDAMKUNN, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

122 27/01/2026 ANANYA P SANTHOSH M (FTHR) 5/264 A 
SHEELALAYAM, 

KANNIRITTY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

123 27/01/2026 ANUNANDA K PUSHPAJAN P K 
(FTHR)

10/184A, KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 ASWANI V K CHANDRAN N  
(FTHR)

THAZHE VEEDU, 
ECHIKUNNUNHAL, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

125 27/01/2026 NASEEMA K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLOLAM, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

126 27/01/2026 SARANYA V UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAMBIR. M. K (FTHR)

CHANDROTHUMCHAL, 
KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

127 27/01/2026 Irfana P Ebrahim K (FTHR) Irfana Manzil, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

128 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHAZIN G K 

MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) SHAMEENA NIVAS, 
KOYILODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

129 27/01/2026 PRAVEEN P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

PONNUNDIL HOUSE, 
MUTTANNUR, 

KOODALI, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

130 27/01/2026 AISWARYA O JEEJA U (MTHR) ANAMIKA NIVAS, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

131 27/01/2026 AKSHAYA 
PALLIKKARA 
KUTTIYADAN

RADHAKRISHNAN M 
P (FTHR)

RAKENDU, THERUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

132 27/01/2026 aiswarya ck ramachandran rv (FTHR) janani, koodali, koodali, 
koodali, 670592, 

thalassery

  

133 27/01/2026 K M SAJIRA Shamnad Sainulabdeen 
(HSBN)

Subahi, Poovam, 
Poovam, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

134 27/01/2026 SAJIRA M P K B K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THAZHAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

135 27/01/2026 SUDARSH GOVINDAN (FTHR) CHALAKKANDIYIL 
VEEDU, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

136 27/01/2026 ANUSREE V K CHANDRAN N (FTHR) THAZHE VEEDU, 
ECHIKKUNNINHAL, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

137 27/01/2026 Muhammed Zaid K Rafeek P C (FTHR) Rameesas, Edayannur, 
Keezhallur, Edayannur, 

670595, Thalassery

  

138 27/01/2026 Arif Puthanpura 
Malicker

Ussan Chalintakath 
(FTHR)

7/284 Jaseela Manzil, 
Near Mattannur  police 

Station, Pazhassi, 
Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

139 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA K 
P

YAHIYA K P (FTHR) KAPPANAYIL 
PUTHIYAPURA, 

VENGARACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

140 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABAD K 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLOLAM, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

141 27/01/2026 MIRSHANA K P MUNEER M (FTHR) BOOTH24 K P 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

142 27/01/2026 AMAL C RAVI C (FTHR) AMAL NIVAS, 
PAYYAPPARAMBA, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

143 27/01/2026 RAMEESA P P KADAR (FTHR) RAMEESAS, 
POOVAM, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

144 27/01/2026 adarsh c ramachandran rv  
(FTHR)

janani, thattiyode, 
koodali, koodali, 
koodali, 670592, 

thalassery

  

145 27/01/2026 PRIYA P SAJEEVAN C (HSBN) THENIYADAN 
HOUSE, CHEKKERI, 

KOLAYAD, 
NEDUMPOIL, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

146 27/01/2026 MANIKKOTH JYOTHI BABU K (HSBN) 5/257 KALATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KANNIRITTY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

147 27/01/2026 ASWITHA C K RAGHUNATHAN K C 
(FTHR)

RAGAM, 
VENGARACHAL, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 

670702, THILLENKERI

  

148 27/01/2026 SIFANA K MANSOOR K P 
(HSBN)

607/11 
KACHERIPARAMBATH, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

149 27/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU 
SAJAN

SAJAN K P (FTHR) 182, SHIVANERI, 
NEAR HEALTH 

CENTER, 
MANANTHERI, 

MANANTHERI  P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

150 27/01/2026 MOHANAN V NARAYANAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

ATHIRA NIVAS, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

151 27/01/2026 BIJU T CHANDU (FTHR) EDAN HOUSE, 
MANDAPAM, 
VEKKALAM, 

VAYANNUR, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

152 27/01/2026 Fathima P V Mammootty (FTHR) 15/467A, Fousiya 
Manzil, Kambithoon, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Mattannur

  

153 27/01/2026 SHYJU V R P SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

SHYJU NIVAS, 
KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

154 27/01/2026 AKHIL NANU NANU KAYALODAN 
(FTHR)

KAYALODAN 
HOUSE, PUTHALAM, 

KOZHIMOOLA, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

155 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM KUNHAMAYAN 
(FTHR)

KUHIPARAMBATH, 
KAITHACHAL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

156 27/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA C M RASHID P (FTHR) RUBEENA MANZIL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

157 27/01/2026 RIJILA P GOVINDAN B P 
(HSBN)

KELAMBETH, 
MANHAMKARI, 

KALLIAD, 
KUSAVANVAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  

158 27/01/2026 SANIYA HASHIM HASHIM P A (FTHR) SHANAS,, COLLEGE 
ROAD KOKKAYIL, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

159 27/01/2026 FASALUL HANAN PV UMMALEEMA PM 
(OTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NIDIYANJIRAM, 
Kolari, Kolari, 670702, 

Iritty

  

160 27/01/2026 NASIYA P YOONUS (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PEDAYANGODE, 
PEDAYANGODE, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

161 27/01/2026 ASWINI V V SHYJU V R (HSBN) SHYJU NIVAS, 
KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

162 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
N

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KUNDANTAVIDA 
ENAAS, 

THATTIYODE, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

163 27/01/2026 ARSHAD P V P SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ARIFA MANZIL, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

164 27/01/2026 padmini c ramachandran rv 
(HSBN)

janani, koodali, koodali, 
koodali, 670592, 

thalassery

  

165 27/01/2026 AFNA T ASHARAF 
PALLIKKANDY 

(FTHR)

BAITHUNIHMA, 
Sivapuram Metta, 

Sivapuram, Sivapuaram, 
670702, Mattanur

  

166 27/01/2026 MISRIYA K KUNHAMMED HAJI 
K P (FTHR)

23/132 B DARUL 
HIDAYATH, 
NELLUNNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

167 27/01/2026 RAFNAS KABEER 
KALATHIL 

SHANA 
SIRAJUDHEEN K T 

(WIFE)

11/275 BAITHUL 
NASEEMA, COLANI 
ROAD KAITHERY 

KAPPANA, 
KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

168 27/01/2026 ASWATHI M V SREELATHA V 
(MTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

169 27/01/2026 AMAYA 
SASEENDRAN

SASEENDRAN 
PALLIYATH (FTHR)

87A, AYANA NIVAS, 
MANANTHERI 12TH  
MILE, MANANTHERI, 

MANANTHERI, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

170 27/01/2026 RAVI C SHEEBA C (WIFE) AMAL NIVAS, 
PAYYAPPARAMBU, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

171 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M

NASEEMA M (MTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
HASSANMUKK 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

172 27/01/2026 AMAR JYOTH T P SUNILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

ANAMIKA NIVAS, 
KOYILODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, 
THALALSSERY

  

173 27/01/2026 SINI M P LOHITHAKSHAN B P  
(HSBN)

MULLOLI HOUSE, 
MANNERI, KALLIAD, 

KUSAVANVAYAL, 
670593, IRITTY

  

174 27/01/2026 jithilraj k k premarajan k (FTHR) PRAJIL 
NIVAS,Kayaloor,chavassery, 

kayaloor, kolari, 
chavassery, 670702, 

iritty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

175 27/01/2026 PRARTHANA 
PRAKASH 

C PRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

MUDRA, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

176 27/01/2026 Nasila Yasmin Mehaboob V K (FTHR) CHIRATTIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

177 27/01/2026 SOORYA M C SASEENDRAN C 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 
CHEKKERI, 
KOLAYAD, 

NEDUMPOIL, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

178 27/01/2026 Fathimath Sana C Hashim C (FTHR) Chulliyan House, Chola, 
Kolayad, Kolayad, 
670650, Thalassery

  

179 27/01/2026 C M AYSHA NASEEMA C M 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL NASEEMA, 
THERUR, 

EDAYANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

180 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN N P 

P P NIYAS (FTHR) 165-B, RAHATH 
MANZIL, KAYANI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

181 27/01/2026 shiju m m N Chandhran n (FTHR) chellacheri,kayaloor, 
chavassery, kolari, 

chavassery, 670702, 
iritty

  

182 27/01/2026 PRAJUL PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PRATHEEKSHA, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 RESHMA P PRADEEPAN P 
(HSBN)

KUTTIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHEKKERY, 

KOLAYAD, 
NEDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

184 27/01/2026 HASEEBA C RASHEED M (FTHR) MATTERIKANDY 
HOUSE, KOLARI 

KUMBAM, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

185 27/01/2026 PREETHU P PREMARAJAN T 
(FTHR)

JYOTHI BHAVAN, 
KARA PERAVOOR, 

KEEZHALLUR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

186 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
P 

RAHATH P (MTHR) 360/BAITHU RAHMA, 
BAVOTTUPARA, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

187 27/01/2026 ABDUL KADER K BASHEER P (FTHR) THARIPPAYIL, 
MANAKAYI, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

188 27/01/2026 ABIDA M FATHIMA M (MTHR) SAMEERAS, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

189 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M P LATHEEF M M (FTHR) 3/388B, FATHIMAS, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

190 27/01/2026 remya a rajesh c (HSBN) kakkarakkal house, 
koodali, koodali, 
koodali, 670592, 

thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

191 27/01/2026 SARALAMMA K M PURUSHOTHAMAN 
M V (HSBN)

12/426/VAIKUNDAM, 
A T 

MUKKU,KURUMBUKKAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

192 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN L V 

ASHRAF C V K 
(FTHR)

SHIBILA MANZIL, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

193 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A C 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 143,A C HOUSE, 
SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, thalipparamba

  

194 27/01/2026 MUBEENA C SHAMEED C (HSBN) SAFA MAHAL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

195 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL N 
K 

SHAREEF M (FTHR) KUNIPARAMBATH 
VEED, KAITHACHAL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

196 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA ABDUL JALEEL 
NAMATH (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
KANNAVAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

197 27/01/2026 Aadith T Santhosh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

09/192, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 AKHIL T D DINESHAN T T 
(FTHR)

10/218  THOTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, NEDUMPOIL, 

VEKKALAM, 
NEDUMPOIL, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

199 27/01/2026 RAMSHAD V RABIYA V (MTHR) KALAM VEEDU, 
KUZHIKKAL, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

200 27/01/2026 SINSITHA V PURUSHOTHAMAN 
V (FTHR)

SIMRITHA, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

201 27/01/2026 AVANI K RANJITH P P (FTHR) 32/28,RAJITHALAYAM, 
MARUTHAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

202 27/01/2026 SULAIKHA K C KHADERKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

5/357 , SUBAIDA 
MANZIL, 

KUMMANAM , PO 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, PO 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

203 27/01/2026 Nithya p p Ramesan p p (FTHR) Neethu nivas,kayaloor, 
chavassery, kolari, 

chavassery, 670702, 
iritty

  

204 27/01/2026 MIRSHANA K P MOHAMMAD M 
(FTHR)

MUSLIYARAKATH, 
MANJAMKARI, 

KALLIAD, 
KOSAVANVAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

205 27/01/2026 JASNA M K SHAMEEM  C P 
(HSBN)

13/91 A PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

PALLIAM, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

206 27/01/2026 HIMAJYOTHI P VICHITHRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUNYAM NIVAS, 
KELOTHUMCHAL, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

207 27/01/2026 SANA R P NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) 4/3 R P HOUSE, 
KALAMBARA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERI

  

208 27/01/2026 AJMAL C M ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

209 27/01/2026 SHAHANA C NASAR C (FTHR) SHAHANA MANZIL, 
THALACHANGAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

210 27/01/2026 RAFNAS P ABDUL RASHEED C 
K (FTHR)

20/163,BADRIYA 
MANZIL, KAYANI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

211 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAN 
E K

SUBAIR (FTHR) RAJEENA MANZIL, 
MATTANUR, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

212 27/01/2026 RISVAN V SAKKEENA V (MTHR) KALAM VEEDU, 
KUZHIKKAL, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

213 27/01/2026 ARUNIMA MANOJ SREEJA K K (MTHR) KAYALMALKANDAM, 
EDAYAR, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

214 27/01/2026 NAZAR CHENOTH KUNHAMMED 
PARAMBAN 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

09/209 A MAZRA, 
KALAROAD, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

215 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDILAJ 

ABDUL JALEEL 
NAMATH (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
KANNAVAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

216 27/01/2026 Ashika T CHANDRAN K (FTHR) THAIPARAMBATH 
HO, Kallerikkara, 

Pazhasshi, Mattannur, 
670702, Iritty

  

217 27/01/2026 DEVANAND T VINODAN 
THENKUDI (FTHR)

8/50B 
MAVULLACHALIL 
VEEDU, KAITHERI 

VATTAPPARA, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARA 
MAMBARAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

218 27/01/2026 SAYEED AJVAD M P ABDULLA P K (FTHR) M P HOUSE, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

219 27/01/2026 HANNA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL HUDA, 
MANAKKAYI, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

220 27/01/2026 AAROMAL RAJESH RAJESH P R (FTHR) 4/279 -A PULICKAL, 
ARYANKODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

221 27/01/2026 AMAYA 
PUTHIYEDATH 

RAJEEVAN MINNI 
(FTHR)

05, OLAKKAL 
HOUSE, OLAKKAL, 
MALUR, MALUR, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

222 27/01/2026 SUJESH 
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

SREEDEVI N (MTHR) PUTHIYAVEEDU, 
NIDIYANJIRAM, 

Kolari, NADUVANAD, 
670702, Iritty

  

223 27/01/2026 LAMIHA K SEENATH K (MTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
URUVACHAL, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

224 27/01/2026 MASBIRA C MUBEENA C (MTHR) MARVAS, KOLAPPA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

225 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAIHAN K T

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C P (FTHR)

BAITHUL UJDHAN, 
NEAR KOORARI 

SAWMILL, 
PATTANUR 

VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 
670593, THALASSERY 

TALUK

  

226 27/01/2026 C M SHANIBA ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

227 27/01/2026 Sharafudeen K V Ahammed C (FTHR) 14/425G, Ayishas, 
Kottappuram, 

Mangattidam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Mattannur

  

228 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFA A K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KOOLAKKUNNATH, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

229 27/01/2026 ARUNIMA K K  VISWAJITH K V 
(HSBN)

Vadakke Veedu, 
Kalliad, Kalliad, 

Kalliad, 670593, Iritty

  

230 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHSAD N 

N SALMA (MTHR) 3/464, NERLAT 
HOUSE, 

MERUVAMBAI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

231 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHNA P P

RAZACK 
NADUVILEKKANDY 

(FTHR)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
MANAKKAYI, 

PAZHSHI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

232 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Fida K Sideekh (FTHR) Meethale Valappil, 
Kovoor, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

233 27/01/2026 VASUDEV SHAAJ 
KUMAR

SHAAJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, T C ROAD, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

234 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MANZEERA 

MUBEENA C (MTHR) MARVAS, KOLAPPA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

235 27/01/2026 SARANG KOTTAYI MANOJ V (FTHR) 1/223  KOTTANAL, 
MUDAPPATHUR, 

KANNAVAM, 
MALLANNUR, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

236 27/01/2026 MEGHA C K RADHAMANI K 
(MTHR)

KARAYTHIL House, 
Kallerikkara, Pazhassi, 

Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

237 27/01/2026 THUSHARA A SANTHOSH A (FTHR) ANANDOTH, 
PERINCHERI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

238 27/01/2026 KRISHNENDU K P ANITHA K P (MTHR) AMBALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHOTHU, 
VEKKALAM, 

NEDUMPOYIL, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

239 27/01/2026 NAFIHA K M NAVAS M (FTHR) NASEERA VILLA, 
KUMBHAM, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

240 27/01/2026 KIRAN PRADEE P PRADEEP KUMAR 
CK (FTHR)

2/455 USHAS, 
PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

241 27/01/2026 ABHIRAJ P RAJESH P (FTHR) PUNNERI HOUSE, 
PUTHALAM, 

KOZHIMOOLA, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

242 27/01/2026 VRINDA BOSE RAHUL P (HSBN) 5/243, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KANNIRITTI, 

THILLENKERI P O, 
670702, THILLENKERI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

243 27/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR K SUCHITHRA M (WIFE) SAIKRIPA, 
THONDILERI, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

244 27/01/2026 JASWIN A T SANJAYAN A T 
(FTHR)

ATHYAKODE 
HOUSE, 

MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

245 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIZA P 
C 

SHAFEEQUE M 
(FTHR)

thahiras, kavumpady, 
Thillenkeri, Thillenkeri, 

670702, Iritty

  

246 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
UJDHAN K T

C P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

BAITHUL UJDHAN, 
NEAR KOORARI SAW 

MILL, PATTANUR 
VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 

670593, THALASSERY 
TALUK

  

247 27/01/2026 Tharun Bhaskaran Bhaskaran (FTHR) 15/29, Kunhipurayil, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalassery

  

248 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA M RAJEEVAN M (FTHR) DEVAMRUTHAM 
HOUSE, Kallerikkara, 
Pazhassi, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty

  

249 27/01/2026 BHANUMATHI T K BALAN (FTHR) 25/144-A , KEDARAM, 
NEDVOTTUMKUNNU , 

A K G NAGAR, 
PAZHASSI, PO 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

250 27/01/2026 DIYA VINOD VINOD KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

18/2A VATTONNIYIL 
HOUSE, KARETTA, 

URUVACHAL, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

251 27/01/2026 DEVIKA P Prasad Pallipravan 
(FTHR)

Nivedyam, Pulikkad, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

252 27/01/2026 SHIMILA K SUBIN M V (HSBN) BOOTH 23, 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, KOORARI, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

253 27/01/2026 Subaida Poonandy Sharafudeen K V 
(HSBN)

14/425G, Ayishas, 
Kottappuram, 

Mangattidam, Kottayam 
Malaber, 670643, 

Mattannur

  

254 27/01/2026 PRAMITHA C NARAYANAN P 
(HSBN)

202-NIRMALYAM, 
KUMBHAM, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

255 27/01/2026 RAGENDHU V K RATHEESH C (FTHR) 9/187, 
VADAKKEKANNOTH 
HOUSE, KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

256 27/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA K M K M SHAGU (FTHR) SREELAM, 
KORARAMBA, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670595, MATTANNUR

  

257 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFFA 
KARIYIL KUTTIALI 

PRATH

SOUJATH N P (WIFE) 5/370A FIDAS, 
KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

258 27/01/2026 ARYANANDA M JAYAPRAKASH M 
(FTHR)

MADIYIL, 
UZHINHAD, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

259 27/01/2026 Jabir Chalikkandy Nafeesa Chalikandy 
(MTHR)

Kandathil House, 
Neerveli, 

Kandamkunnu, 
Neerveli, 670701, 

Mattannur

  

260 27/01/2026 Hridya Pradeep Pradeep K V (FTHR) 0, SREEDHARI, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY 

TALUK

  

261 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJIN 
FILAJ 

SAMEER K (FTHR) AROOKKAVIL, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

262 27/01/2026 ARIFA V P HAMZA N K (FTHR) 10/522 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, KOLOLAM, 

KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

263 27/01/2026 Riya Rajesh PP Rajesh Babu K V 
(FTHR)

15/484, Achutham 
Mooriyad, Mooriyad, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

264 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SAIKRIPA, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

265 27/01/2026 THAHIRA P P HASSAN BAVA 
(HSBN)

LONDON HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

266 27/01/2026 FARHANA M FAISAL K M (FTHR) ELAMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

267 27/01/2026 Hridya Santhosh Santhosh M (FTHR) Mudappayil, Pulikkad, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

268 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
C 

ABDUL SALAM L 
(FTHR)

003/33, JASEELA 
MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

269 27/01/2026 NIVYA BABU Babu M T (FTHR) Marukalayil, 
Kalluvayal, Kalluvayal, 

Kalluvayal, 670703, 
Iritty

  

270 27/01/2026 ARJUN V K P PRADEEPAN (FTHR) CHAITHRAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, MATTANNUR

  

271 27/01/2026 MALAVIKA N SHAJI C K (OTHR) PANCHASILA, 
ALATHUPARAMBA, 
KALLIAD, Kosavan 
Vayal, 670593, Iritty

  

272 27/01/2026 SAYANTH KRISHNA 
P 

RAMACHANDRAN V 
V (FTHR)

KUNDATHIL VEEDU, 
KARA, PAZHASSI, 

KARAPERAVOOR P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

273 27/01/2026 Fathimath Rana P P Muneer P P (FTHR) RANA MANZIL, 
THERUR, Keezhallur, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

274 27/01/2026 DIYA MAGESH K MAGESH (FTHR) DEVANGANAM, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
MATTANNUR

  

275 27/01/2026 ARSHAD K K ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISHQUE, 
AYIPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

276 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA SHERI K P 

SAMEER K (FTHR) 05/22/I / KOORAN 
PEEDIKAKANDY, 

AYIPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

277 27/01/2026 VALSALA K P BHASKARAN 
(HSBN)

VALIYA VEEDU, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

278 27/01/2026 STANIA PRAMOD ANGELA (MTHR) CASA DE GAMA, 
AYITHARA, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERI

  

279 27/01/2026 GOPIKA V P HARIDAS A V (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
THODEEKKALAM, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

280 27/01/2026 AKSHARA JOY JOY CHACKO (FTHR) PARAPPILLIL, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

PADIYOOR, 
KALLUVAYAL, 
670703, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

281 27/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJEEVAN 
C 

RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) 5/48 
DEVAPOURNAMI, 

ANAKKUNI, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA P O, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

282 27/01/2026 MARIYA T S SUNNY T V (FTHR) Thekkaniyil House, 
Thaikkundam, Kalliad, 

Kosavan Vayal, 670593, 
Iritty

  

283 27/01/2026 ASWANTH P NIROOP P (FTHR) SHEENA NIVAS, 
IRATTAKULANGARA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

284 27/01/2026 ABHILASH S SHIVASWAMY 
(FTHR)

GOWRI NIVAS, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

285 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
O 

JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ULLERI VALAPPIL, 
VATTIPROM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM P  O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

286 27/01/2026 BIJITH 
MUTHALAKKANDI 

KUNHIKKANNAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANTHODE, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

287 27/01/2026 SUPREETHA M SHYJU K (HSBN) 7/83-SHYJU NIVAS, 
VELIYANGOTT, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

288 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID K V

ABDUL NISAR K V 
(FTHR)

SHARMILA MANZIL, 
PALOTTUPALLI, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

289 27/01/2026 NIJIL P P SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

SUJIL NIVAS, 
COLLEGE ROAD 

VALLIYOTTUCHAL, 
MATTANUR, 

MATTANUR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

290 27/01/2026 Ananya K R Raghu (FTHR) Kulamakkad, Pulikkad, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

291 27/01/2026 DEVIKA KISHOR C K KISHOR KUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

VIPANCHIKA, 
THERUR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

292 27/01/2026 ANANDU A T RAVEENDRAN V K 
(FTHR)

VARATHAN KANDI, 
THATTIYODE, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

293 27/01/2026 Shafneetha T P Sharfudheen K V 
(FTHR)

14/425G, Ayishas, 
Kottappuram, 

Mangattidam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Mattannur

  

294 27/01/2026 ASWINI M S SOMASEKHARA 
PILLA M N (FTHR)

MALAMEL, 
KODOLIPRAM, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

295 27/01/2026 SAJAY VARGHESE T 
S 

SUNNY TV (FTHR) Thekkaniyil House, 
Thaikkundam, Kalliad, 

Kosavan Vayal, 670593, 
Iritty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

296 27/01/2026 M NAJIYA BATHOOL ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

THWABA, 
KAVUMPADY, 
THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

297 27/01/2026 SAMEER C MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) SAVERA MANZIL, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 

kandamkunn, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

298 27/01/2026 Niya Fathima K Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Meethale Valappil 
Housr, Kovoor, 

Pattannur, Pattannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

299 27/01/2026 ABIDA 
PULIYACHERI 

ABDU THAHIR N 
(HSBN)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

300 27/01/2026 Nanda kishor Sreehari Sreehari K (FTHR) Sreepooja, illammoola, 
mattannur, mattanur, 

670702, mattannur

  

301 27/01/2026 ANI GEORGE ANNAMMA (MTHR) KAINIYIL HOUSE, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

PADIYOOR VILLEGE, 
KALLUVAYAL P O, 

670703, MATTANNUR

  

302 27/01/2026 SAVITHA E V NIJIN K (HSBN) NIMISHALAYAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

303 27/01/2026 ANISHA K TK Narayani (OTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Alathuparamba, Kalliad, 

Koshavan Vayal, 
670593, Iritty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

304 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIZA M PARAMMAL 
AHAMMEDKUTTY 

(FTHR)

11/143 A SAINABA 
MANZIL, 

PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

305 27/01/2026 Mohanan E N Gopalan E N (FTHR) dwaraka, mattannur, 
mattannur, mattanur, 

670702, mattannur

  

306 27/01/2026 RUTHUNANDH P VINU O (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
IRATTAKKULANGARA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

307 27/01/2026 ANUNAND P M BIJU C K (FTHR) 0, 
ARYANANDHANAM, 

ELAMPARA, 
ELAMPARA P O, 

670595, THALASSERY 
TALUK

  

308 27/01/2026 SREELAL K V SUNILKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

THEERTHAM, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

309 27/01/2026 RAHEEZ K M IBRAHIM P (FTHR) 1/50-A -
NELLYATTERI 
PUTHIYAPURA, 

ULIYIL P O, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

310 27/01/2026 REETHA P P SUDHAKARAN N 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
CHERUKUNHIKKARI, 
PANAYATHAMPARAMBA, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

311 27/01/2026 SREENANDHA E PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
(FTHR)

KOMATH HOUSE, 
SANKARANELLUR, 
SANKARANELLUR, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

312 27/01/2026 MAHAROOF V C V C ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

BADARIYA MANZIL, 
BEERANGI BAZAR, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

313 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH PS SATHEESH P B 
(FTHR)

NISHA NIVAS, 
MOOLAKKARI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

314 27/01/2026 RAHIYANATH C A IBRAHIM K P (HSBN) Kadankottu Puthiya 
Purayil, Thaikkundam, 

Kalliad, Kosavan Vayal, 
670593, Iritty

  

315 27/01/2026 SREYAS K MANOJ P (FTHR) 449-A, VADAKKEYIL 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

KAPPANA, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

316 27/01/2026 Lidhya Santhosh Santhosh K (FTHR) Santhosh Vihar, 
Uruvachal, Pazhassi, 

Uruvachal, 670702, Iritty

  

317 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

SUBAIDA K P, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

318 27/01/2026 SHIJI M S M SASIDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

RATHNALAYAM, 
KOODOLIPRAM, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

319 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH K K VIJAYARAJAN V K 
(FTHR)

KULEENAM, 
IRATTAKULANGARA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

320 27/01/2026 AADIKRISHNAN SINDHU V (MTHR) SOORAJ NIVAS, 
Kavinmoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

321 27/01/2026 ARYANANDA K JEENA M C (MTHR) KAITHERIKANDY 
HOUSE, PADUPARA, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

322 27/01/2026 ASHIF M MUTHALIB (FTHR) 14/24 SOUJATH 
MANZIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

323 27/01/2026 K P KADARKUTTY P SAINABA (WIFE) MOTTAMMEL 
HOUSE, SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALSSERI

  

324 27/01/2026 SANIYA Aneesh ANEESH V (FTHR) NIVEDHYAM 
KUNNUMMAL 

VEEDU, Puliyangodu, 
Mattannur, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty

  

325 27/01/2026 THANHAFATHIMA M 
A 

IBRAHIM M (FTHR) 231A 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

326 27/01/2026 ANUNANDA M RANJITH A (FTHR) 18/331, 
MUNDORAPOYIL, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

327 27/01/2026 ANUNANDA P V O K MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREENANDANAM,, 
KUYILOOR, Padiyoor, 

Padiyoor, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

328 27/01/2026 MAHESH K Madhavan (FTHR) Pappinisseri, 
Alathuparamba, Kalliad, 
Kosavan Vayal, 670593, 

Iritty

  

329 27/01/2026 AVYANA 
VASANTHAN K

Vasanthan P (FTHR) KARTHIKA NIVAS, 
Puliyangodu, Mattannur, 
Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

330 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
K K 

SAMEER P (FTHR) LAZIM MANZIL, 
AYYAPPANTHODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

331 27/01/2026 SAYANA T M SASEENDRAN (FTHR) OTAKKOTH, 
IRATTAKULANGARA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

332 27/01/2026 K P Janaki Narayanan M (HSBN) K P House, Kaithachal, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

333 27/01/2026 Rithuvarnna K BABU V (FTHR) Varnm Alayad 
Thillenkeri PO, 

Thillenkery, 
Thillenkery, thillenkery, 

670702, Irriitty

  

334 27/01/2026 SRAVAN VINOD VINOD M (FTHR) Valiya Valappil House, 
Illambhagam, 

Mattannur, Mattannur, 
670702, Iritty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

335 27/01/2026 BINEESH NHERALAT SREEDARAN (FTHR) 184-A THONDILERI 
PARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

336 27/01/2026 VIPIN C RAMESAN PM (FTHR) 18/338 A, 
MUNDORAPOYIL, 

Pazhassi, Kayani, 
670702, Iritty

  

337 27/01/2026 REJIMOL JACOB TELMA JOSEPH 
(OTHR)

HOLY CROSS 
CONVENT, 

KALLUMUTHIRAKKUNNU, 
VEKKALAM, 

NIDUMPOIL, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

338 27/01/2026 SADIK EESSA 
KANDTHIL 

EESSA R K (FTHR) K K HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

339 27/01/2026 Neelambari K Rajeevan K K (FTHR) Neelambary, Pariyaram 
Mundayod, Kolari, 

Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

340 27/01/2026 ANSEELA N JASEEL N (HSBN) 12/173 ARIFA 
MANZIL, 

PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

341 27/01/2026 DEVADHARSH B BABU C (FTHR) Alakkattuveedu Alayd, 
thillenkery, thillenkery, 

thillenkery, 670702, 
irritty

  

342 27/01/2026 JOTHIS JEEV N K SAJEEVAN P V 
(FTHR)

75, MERUVAMBAI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

MATTANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

343 27/01/2026 KURIAN VARKEY (FTHR) 5/251 
KINATUKARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLUMUTHIRAKKUNNU, 

VEKKALAM, 
NIDUMPOIL, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

344 27/01/2026 GOUTHAM 
PRAKASH 

PRAKASHSN V 
(FTHR)

Thushara, Illambhagam, 
Mattannur, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty

  

345 27/01/2026 SOORYAKRISHNA K 
V 

CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

346 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
M 

SHAMSUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

T P HOUSE, GANDHI 
ROAD, KOLARI, 

MATTANUR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

347 27/01/2026 RINIJA N P RAJAN (FTHR) 18/232, Mundorapoyil, 
Pazhassi, Kayani, 

670702, Iritty

  

348 27/01/2026 SREEHARI  DILEEP AMBILI TV (MTHR) Sopanam, Kallur, 
Mattannur, Keecheri, 
670702, Thalassery

  

349 27/01/2026 ATHMIKA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

PURUSHOTHAMAN C 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTTIL HOUSE, 
IRATTAKKULANGARA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

350 27/01/2026 Atheena T Sheeba T (MTHR) Kalathil, Edumba, 
Kannavam, 

Chittariparamba, 
670650, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

351 27/01/2026 FASILA T RAFEEK C M (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

352 27/01/2026 Sangeeth V A V Gopalan (OTHR) Puthiyaveed, 
Mundayodu, Kolari, 
Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

353 27/01/2026 Parthip p Linsha P (MTHR) Kariyil veed, vattoli, 
Kannavam, 

Chittariparamba, 
670650, Thalassery

  

354 27/01/2026 ADITHYA K Jiji T (MTHR) Kaipravan House, 
Karavoor, Karavoor, 
Kalluvayal, 670703, 

Iritty

  

355 27/01/2026 ASHITH V K RAVEENDRAN V K  
(FTHR)

Kunnathupoyil House, 
Kunnathupoyil, 

Tholambra, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattanur

  

356 27/01/2026 VIJILA N RAJAN (FTHR) 18/232, Mundorapoyil, 
Pazhassi, Kayani, 

670702, Iritty

  

357 27/01/2026 AISWARYA P JIBEESH P (FTHR) VALLIL HOUSE, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

358 27/01/2026 Prajul K K Thankamani (MTHR) 175, Vattapparamb, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

359 27/01/2026 Amarnath K V VIJAYAN  P P (FTHR) DEVIKA NIVAS, 
PERIYACHOOR, 

KOLARI, PORORA, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

360 27/01/2026 DEVANJANA C HARIDASAN C 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
VATTOLI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

361 27/01/2026 ARDRA PRAVEEN SABITHA (MTHR) Praveen Nivas, 
Kappakadavu, 

Azhikode, Azhikkal, 
670009, Iritty

  

362 27/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P M HUSSAIN P P (FTHR) P M HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

363 27/01/2026 ASWATHI M ROHINI M (MTHR) Marammuriyan House, 
Mannurparambu, Kolari, 

Porora P O, 670702, 
Iritty

  

364 27/01/2026 JOUHARA O P RAFEEQUE K K 
(FTHR)

232B - JOUHARAS, 
KAVUMPADI, 

THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

365 27/01/2026 ADITH PRAVEEN Sabitha (MTHR) Praveen Nivas, 
Kappakadavu, Azhikkal, 

Azhikode, 670009, 
Kannur

  

366 27/01/2026 Devanand PV Sathyababu C (FTHR) Thadathil Kolliikkandi, 
Muttannur, Koodali, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

367 27/01/2026 SREDHA P ANIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VEED, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

368 27/01/2026 Athulya K Anoop P (HSBN) 82, Vayannur, 
Vekkalam, Vayannur, 

670650, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

369 27/01/2026 Muhammed Hafiz T Haneefa C (FTHR) Sahalas, Vembadi, 
Kolari, Kolari, 670702, 

Iritty

  

370 27/01/2026 ANUPRIYA P DINESAN P (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

371 27/01/2026 ALAN P Vinodan P (FTHR) 9/96A, Kunderinhal, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

372 27/01/2026 ABHINAV V T NAYANA V T (OTHR) NAVANEETHAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

373 27/01/2026 ATHIRA M Sindhu K V (MTHR) Mazhuvancheri, 
Kalluvayal, Kalluvayal, 

Kalluvayal, 670703, 
Iritty

  

374 27/01/2026 Fathimath Sahala T Haneefa C (FTHR) Sahalas, Vembadi, 
Kolari, Kolari, 670702, 

Iritty

  

375 27/01/2026 ASHIGHA C K VASU P (FTHR) VADAKKE VEEDU, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

376 27/01/2026 VISHNU P P RAJU N S (FTHR) PONNERI HOUSE, 
PERIYACHOOR, 

KOLARI, PORORA, 
670702, IRITTY

  

377 27/01/2026 Saru V Hameed (HSBN) vadakkayil house, 
vannathimoola, 

manantheri, manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

378 27/01/2026 Kavya K Suresh P P (FTHR) Puthan Purayil House, 
Pariyaram, Kolari, 

Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

379 27/01/2026 GIREESHAN N GOPALAN (FTHR) 6/29 SARATH VILLA, 
KODOLIPRAM, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

380 27/01/2026 LANA R P RAJITHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKANDY, 
IRATTAKULANGARA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

381 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN MUHAMMAD 
FAIZAL (FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, NHALIL, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, MATTANNUR

  

382 27/01/2026 THAPASYA 
RATHEESH K 

RATHEESHAN N 
(FTHR)

8/172 TC HOUSE, 
Palottupally, Kolari, 

Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

383 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan C K Muhammadali P (FTHR) Safiyas, Peruvayalkari, 
Kolari, Kolari, 670702, 

Iritty

  

384 27/01/2026 PRIYA S PAI JOSHY 
KALLUVETTAM 
MATAYIL (HSBN)

KALLUVETTAM 
MATAYIL, 

VALLITHALA, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

385 27/01/2026 Nivetha A P Sasi A P (FTHR) Kunhalapp House, 
Kovoor, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

386 27/01/2026 RAVINDRAN K V P KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

20/209, JYOTHIS, 
NAYATTUPARA, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

387 27/01/2026 FAISAL D KADAR C K (FTHR) 28/340 DAYAROTH 
HOUSE, OLD ROAD, 

AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

388 27/01/2026 Abhinav N Sajeevan V (FTHR) Kappanayil House, 
Sankaranellur, 
Mangattidam, 

Sankaranellur, 670643, 
Mattannur

  

389 27/01/2026 AJMAL K C LATHEEF V P (FTHR) 242 AFAHEEMAS, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

390 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P 

ISMAYIL P (FTHR) 8/19A- FARHANAS, 
KAVUMPADI, 

THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

391 27/01/2026 Mridula K P Manoj K P (OTHR) Kunhikkandy Parambil, 
Aryamcode, Padiyoo, 

Padiyoor, 670703, Iritty

  

392 27/01/2026 SURAJ V V RAVINDRAN K V 
(FTHR)

20/209, JYOTHIS, 
NAYATTUPARA, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

393 27/01/2026 VYSHNA C Muralidharan M (FTHR) SREECHITHIRA, 
Kanhileri, Sivapuram, 

Kanhileri, 670702, 
Mattanoor

  

394 27/01/2026 Krithindev K Sunil kumar K (FTHR) Sukrutham, Kaithachal, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

395 27/01/2026 SWASRITH 
NALLACHERI

SUJISHA N (MTHR) SANTOSH NIVAS, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

396 27/01/2026 Naveen S Ramya S (MTHR) Puthanveedu, Mattanur, 
kolari, porora, 670702, 

mattanur

  

397 27/01/2026 Aswanth P Shaji Shaji P N (FTHR) Parackal, Pulikkad, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

398 27/01/2026 RESHINANDHRAJ K 
K 

Rajeevan K K (FTHR) Karthika, Pattari, 
Sivapuram, Kanhileri, 

670702, Thalassery

  

399 27/01/2026 MURALIDHARAN M VICHITHRA C (WIFE) SREECHITHIRA, 
Kanhileri, Sivapuram, 

Kanhileri, 670702, 
Mattanur

  

400 27/01/2026 Sayanth K P Sudhakaran T (FTHR) V P House, Kirachi, 
Mangattidom, Vengad, 

670612, Thalassery

  

401 27/01/2026 Sidharth K Thamban P (FTHR) Thayyil veede, 
muthukuttipoyil, 

shivapuram, Mallannur, 
670701, Thalassery

  

402 27/01/2026 Muhammed shafeek np Aboobacker T (FTHR) Puthan pura House, 
NEERVELI, 

kandamkunnu, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

403 27/01/2026 ABIRAMSANTHOSH 
N 

N SANTHOSHAN 
(FTHR)

2/493 NAHIL HOUSE, 
CHUNDOL, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

404 27/01/2026 MEKHNA K VILSON VILSON K J (FTHR) KAZHUNGODI, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

405 27/01/2026 VICHITHRA C Muralidharan M (HSBN) Sreechithira, Kanhileri, 
Sivapuram, Kanhileri, 

670702, Mattanur

  

406 27/01/2026 Ria Mirza T Moideen M H (FTHR) Mahad, Koodali, 
Koodali, Koodali, 
670592, Thalasseri

  

407 27/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN N 
V

KALLAYANI N V 
(MTHR)

PUSHPALAYAM, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

408 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
C

ABOOBACKER N C 
(FTHR)

RASIYAS, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL PO, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

409 27/01/2026 Aarav Raj T Rajan T (FTHR) Saras Nivas, Kirachi, 
Mangattidom, Vengad, 

670612, Thalassery

  

410 27/01/2026 ANIRUDH P P SUJITH (FTHR) 2/498 NANDANAM, 
CHUNDOL, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

411 27/01/2026 MANYA MANOJ Manoj Kumar K (FTHR) Ushas, Kakkattuparba, 
Idapazhassi, Sivapuram, 

Kanhileri, 670702, 
Mattanur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

412 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA K JISHA K (MTHR) 2/504 
KANIYANKANDY, 

CHUNDOL, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


